
 

Courses in Jean Monnet Centre of Excelence 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Semester II 
 
 
 
 

No. Name of subject 
Type of 
activity 

Day of the 
week 

Time 
interval 

Classroom 

1 
International Financial 

Relations 
Course Monday 8.00-9.50 CE2 

2 EU Law Course Monday 10.00-11.50 DP4 

3 EU Law Seminar Monday 12.00-13.50 DP4 

4 European Finance Course Monday 14.00-15.50 DII1 

5 International Trade Course Tuesday 16.00-17.50 CE2 

6 
European Economic 

Policies 
Seminar Wednesday 14.00-15.50 CE2 

7 
European Economic 

Policies 
Course Wednesday 16.00-17.50 CP2 

8 
European Economic 

Policies 
Seminar Wednesday 18.00-19.50 CE2 

9 
External Policies of the 

European Union 
Seminar Thursday 16.00-17.50 DP7 

10 
External Policies of the 

European Union 
Course Thursday 18.00-19.50 DP7 

11 International Trade Course Friday 8.00-9.50 CE1 

12 
International Trade and 

Trade Policy 
Course Friday 10.00-11.50 CP5 



 

Courses in Jean Monnet Centre of Excelence 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Semester I 
 

No. Name of subject 
Type of 
activity 

Day of the 
week 

Time 
interval 

Classroom 

1 European Economy Seminar Monday 
08.00- 
09.50 

BP6 

2 European Economy Seminar Monday 
12.00- 
13.50 

BP6 

3 
Business Ethics 

in the EU 
Seminar Monday 

12.00- 
13.50 

BP3 

4 
Business Ethics 

in the EU 
Course Monday 

14.00- 
15.50 

LIII1 

5 
History of European 

construction 
Course Monday 

14.00- 
15.50 

CP2 

6 Commercial Law in the EU Course Monday 
16.00- 
17.50 

BP1 

7 European economic policies Seminar Monday 
16.00- 
17.50 

BP8 

8 Commercial Law in the EU Seminar Monday 
18.00- 
19.50 

BP3 

9 European economic policies Course Monday 
18.00- 
19.50 

CP2 

10 
Business Ethics 

in the EU 
Course Tuesday 

14.00- 
15.50 

CE1 

11 
Business Ethics  

in the EU 
Course Tuesday 

16.00- 
17.50 

CP5 

12 
Business Ethics 

in the EU 
Seminar Tuesday 

18.00- 
19.50 

BP3 

13 European Economy Seminar Wednesday 
12.00- 
13.50 

BP8 

14 
Business Ethics 

in the EU 
Seminar Wednesday 

12.00- 
13.50 

BP2 

15 
Business Ethics 

in the EU 
Course Wednesday 

14.00- 
15.50 

LIII1 



16 European Economy Seminar Wednesday 
14.00- 
15.50 

BP3 

17 
Business Ethics 

in the EU 
Seminar Wednesday 

16.00- 
17.50 

BP2 

18 
International capital 

markets 
Course Wednesday 

16.00- 
17.50 

DP7 

19 
International monetary and 

financial relations 
Course Wednesday 

18.00- 
19.50 

CP6 

20 
History of European 

construction 
Seminar Thursday 

08.00- 
09.50 

BP4 

21 
History of European 

construction 
Seminar Thursday 

10.00- 
11.50 

CE2 

22 Commercial Law in the EU Seminar Thursday 
14.00- 
15.50 

DP4 

23 Law in the EU Seminar Thursday 
16.00- 
17.50 

BP3 

24 Law in the EU Course Thursday 
18.00- 
19.50 

CP2 

25 European Economy Course Friday 
08.00- 
09.50 

CP3 

26 European Institutions Course Friday 
08.00- 
09.50 

CE2 

27 
Business Law 

in the EU 
Course Friday 

08.00- 
09.50 

BP1 

28 
Business Law 

in the EU 
Seminar Friday 

   10.00- 
11.50 

BP3 

29 European Institutions Seminar Friday 
   10.00- 

11.50 
CE2 

30 Stock Exchange Course Friday 
10.00- 
11.50 

PIII1 

31 Commercial Law in the EU Course Friday 
12.00- 
13.50 

CP2 

32 Commercial Law in the EU Seminar Friday 
14.00- 
15.50 

BP3 

33 Business Ethics in the EU Course Friday 
14.00- 
15.50 

CE2 

34 Business Ethics in the EU Seminar Friday 
16.00- 
17.50 

BP1 

 


