## EU programme for education, training, youth and sport

## **Courses in Jean Monnet Centre of Excelence**



#### Semester II

No.	Name of subject	Type of activity	Day of the week	Time interval	Classroom
1	International Financial Relations	Course	Monday	8.00-9.50	CE2
2	EU Law	Course	Monday	10.00-11.50	DP4
3	EU Law	Seminar	Monday	12.00-13.50	DP4
4	European Finance	Course	Monday	14.00-15.50	DII1
5	International Trade	Course	Tuesday	16.00-17.50	CE2
6	European Economic Policies	Seminar	Wednesday	14.00-15.50	CE2
7	European Economic Policies	Course	Wednesday	16.00-17.50	CP2
8	European Economic Policies	Seminar	Wednesday	18.00-19.50	CE2
9	External Policies of the European Union	Seminar	Thursday	16.00-17.50	DP7
10	External Policies of the European Union	Course	Thursday	18.00-19.50	DP7
11	International Trade	Course	Friday	8.00-9.50	CE1
12	International Trade and Trade Policy	Course	Friday	10.00-11.50	CP5



EU programme for education, training, youth and sport



# **Courses in Jean Monnet Centre of Excelence**



## Semester I

No.	Name of subject	Type of activity	Day of the week	Time interval	Classroom
1	European Economy	Seminar	Monday	08.00- 09.50	BP6
2	European Economy	Seminar	Monday	12.00- 13.50	BP6
3	Business Ethics in the EU	Seminar	Monday	12.00- 13.50	BP3
4	Business Ethics in the EU	Course	Monday	14.00- 15.50	LIII1
5	History of European construction	Course	Monday	14.00- 15.50	CP2
6	Commercial Law in the EU	Course	Monday	16.00- 17.50	BP1
7	European economic policies	Seminar	Monday	16.00- 17.50	BP8
8	Commercial Law in the EU	Seminar	Monday	18.00- 19.50	BP3
9	European economic policies	Course	Monday	18.00- 19.50	CP2
10	Business Ethics in the EU	Course	Tuesday	14.00- 15.50	CE1
11	Business Ethics in the EU	Course	Tuesday	16.00- 17.50	CP5
12	Business Ethics in the EU	Seminar	Tuesday	18.00- 19.50	BP3
13	European Economy	Seminar	Wednesday	12.00- 13.50	BP8
14	Business Ethics in the EU	Seminar	Wednesday	12.00- 13.50	BP2
15	Business Ethics in the EU	Course	Wednesday	14.00- 15.50	LIII1

16	European Economy	Seminar	Wednesday	14.00- 15.50	BP3
17	Business Ethics in the EU	Seminar	Wednesday	16.00- 17.50	BP2
18	International capital markets	Course	Wednesday	16.00- 17.50	DP7
19	International monetary and financial relations	Course	Wednesday	18.00- 19.50	CP6
20	History of European construction	Seminar	Thursday	08.00- 09.50	BP4
21	History of European construction	Seminar	Thursday	10.00- 11.50	CE2
22	Commercial Law in the EU	Seminar	Thursday	14.00- 15.50	DP4
23	Law in the EU	Seminar	Thursday	16.00- 17.50	BP3
24	Law in the EU	Course	Thursday	18.00- 19.50	CP2
25	European Economy	Course	Friday	08.00- 09.50	CP3
26	European Institutions	Course	Friday	08.00- 09.50	CE2
27	Business Law in the EU	Course	Friday	08.00- 09.50	BP1
28	Business Law in the EU	Seminar	Friday	10.00- 11.50	BP3
29	European Institutions	Seminar	Friday	10.00- 11.50	CE2
30	Stock Exchange	Course	Friday	10.00- 11.50	PIII1
31	Commercial Law in the EU	Course	Friday	12.00- 13.50	CP2
32	Commercial Law in the EU	Seminar	Friday	14.00- 15.50	BP3
33	Business Ethics in the EU	Course	Friday	14.00- 15.50	CE2
34	Business Ethics in the EU	Seminar	Friday	16.00- 17.50	BP1

